Features
Zip HydroTap 4-in-1 brings you all of the
advantages of a standard commercial model
Zip HydroTap plus these four outstanding benefits
1. Simplifies kitchen design – services hot &
 cold mixer tap and boiling & chilled HydroTap
 outlet from a single under-sink system
2. Cuts costs – eliminates the need for a

Product
Details
Order Codes
5 micron filter
Recovery**
cups p/hr^
Recovery
glasses p/hr ̂
Tank capacity
(boiling)       (chilled)           (hot)
Total Power
Rating*
Dimensions
W x D x H(mm)
BCH150/175 430281 150 175 5L 6.5L up to 20L 2.1kW 500 x 508 x 395
BCH100/125 430271 100 125 3L 3.5L up to 14L 1.7kW 440 x 473 x 337
^Standard cup = 167ml, standard glass = 200ml.  *Total power rating includes energy for heating element and compressor for chilling.
**Recovery cup rate may be reduced by the volume of water used when operating the mixer tap.
Note
To be installed by a qualified tradesperson in
accordance with manufacturer’s instructions
and AS/NZS 3500 plumbing and AS/NZS 3350
wiring regulations.
Caution
Minimum cold water supply pressure of
200kPa is required.
In some hard water areas where mineral
scale accumulation can become a problem,
consideration should be given to the
maintenance required. A suitable form of water
treatment may be necessary.
Technical Advice
Contact Zip Heaters (Aust) Pty Ltd
on 1800 638 633.
Accessories
90046 - Optional Tap Font incl extension shaft
90675 - B&C Over-Sized lever kit
99133 - Mixer Tap Disabled long lever
90026 - 80mm Extension shaft only
90651 - Auxiliary Fan with DIN plug kit
90681 - Aluminium ventilation grill kit
91241 - 5 micron replacement filter*
91240 - Sub micron replacement filter*
*Zip filters comply with NSF/ANSI 42 and/or 53
industry standards.